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Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DIMES BB SF
Branden Fox Prize
Bob Cerv
BuffsMuffs#13
San Fran

Dead Money 11
Last Prize

Super flex Tenner
Tim Hanson Prize
Dimes 2

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
San Fran

DIMES BB SF
Branden Fox Prize
Super flex Tenner
Last Prize

Tim Hanson Prize
BuffsMuffs#13
Dead Money 11
Dimes 2

Bob Cerv

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
San Fran

Bob Cerv

Last Prize
Branden Fox Prize
BuffsMuffs#13
Tim Hanson Prize
DIMES BB SF
Dimes 2

Dead Money 11
Super flex Tenner

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Dead Money 11
BuffsMuffs#13
San Fran

DIMES BB SF
Last Prize

Dimes 2

Tim Hanson Prize
Bob Cerv

Super flex Tenner
Branden Fox Prize

203.75
166.75
150.25
149.70
147.30
142.05
137.10
133.85
124.50
112.45

199.30
178.85
177.35
172.05
170.75
154.45
146.75
139.20
125.95
123.65

223.15
204.70
151.60
151.45
140.90
133.25
132.05
131.40
128.95
123.80

166.70
165.15
162.75
157.65
151.55
151.30
140.05
138.15
132.90
115.90

-37.00
-53.50
-54.05
-56.45
-61.70
-66.65
-69.90
-79.25
-91.30

-20.45
-21.95
-27.25
-28.55
-44.85
-52.55
-60.10
-73.35
-75.65

-18.45
-71.55
-71.70
-82.25
-89.90
-91.10
-91.75
-94.20
-99.35

-1.55
-3.95
-9.05
-15.15
-15.40
-26.65
-28.55
-33.80
-50.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



